

: ITEM NO.103

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
11282-11285/2014

DR.BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR COOP.HOUSING SOC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.M. AGRAWAL AND ANR Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and
office report)

Date : 16/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunaljeet K., Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Counter affidavit has been filed by the respondents.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the

Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.10.17
17:15:41 IST
Reason: