

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.11282-11285/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and orders dated 16-12-2013 in WP Nos. 8979/2010 and 8981/2010 and dated 28-01-2014 in RP Nos. 34/2014 and 35/2014 passed by the High Court of M.P at Jabalpur)

DR.BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR COOP.HOUSING SOC. THROUGH
THE PRESIDENT SHRI LAXMI KANT TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.M. AGRAWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pulkit Tare, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these matters on 9th August, 2017.(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER